

1st & final Bin

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2016 2/24 Provide brick masonry work for on					
Perimeter wall - on					
$2 \times 6.0 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 =$					2.88 m^3
$2 \times 6.0 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 =$					2.88 m^3
Total QTY =					5.76 m^3
2016 3/23 Provide plastering with					
Current mortar (1:4)					
on brick work on					
Sub-structure - on					
to be complete on					
$1 \times 6.0 \times 0.80 =$					4.80 m^2
$1 \times 6.0 \times 0.60 =$					3.60 m^2
$1 \times 6.0 \times 0.40 =$					2.40 m^2
$4 \times 0.60 \times 0.40 =$					0.96 m^2
$1 \times 6.0 \times 0.90 =$					5.40 m^2
$1 \times 6.0 \times 0.50 =$					3.00 m^2
$1 \times 6.0 \times 0.40 =$					2.40 m^2
$4 \times 0.60 \times 0.60 \times 0.40 =$					0.96 m^2
$2 \times 6.0 \times 0.90 =$					10.80 m^2
$2 \times 6.0 \times 0.60 =$					7.20 m^2
$2 \times 6.0 \times 0.40 =$					4.80 m^2
Total Area =					46.32 m^2
Limit Area =					40.32 m^2
2016 4/26 PV and apply -					
Painting - on					
Area as per above					
40.32 m ²					40.32 m^2

90m ³	Provide layer spread and compacting 1:3 makani fill in path to be as complete
10 No	$5.20 \times 1.25 = 65 \text{ m}^2$
8 No	$3.30 \times 1.30 = 34.32 \text{ m}^2$
9 No	$2.60 \times 1.15 = 26.91 \text{ m}^2$
5 No	$4.20 \times 1.45 = 30.45 \text{ m}^2$
7 No	$6.30 \times 0.90 = 39.69 \text{ m}^2$
3 No	$7.60 \times 1.80 = 47.84 \text{ m}^2$
5 No	$8.30 \times 1.70 = 70.55 \text{ m}^2$
4 No	$3.30 \times 1.80 = 23.76 \text{ m}^2$
2 No	$15.65 \times 0.90 = 28.08 \text{ m}^2$
3 No	$4.50 \times 0.80 = 22.80 \text{ m}^2$
	40 382.60 m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P Area =		382.60m ²
	4	16	25.0	0.75	= 75m ²
	1	40	30.0	2.50	= 75m ²
	6	40	5.80	1.50	= 52.20m ²
	7	40	3.80	1.60	= 42.56m ²
	16	40	1.50	1.20	= 28.80m ²
	4	40	2.50	1.80	= 18.0m ²
	7	40	2.80	1.30	= 25.48m ²
			① Area =		649.64m ²
	24 = Area of tank -				
	649.64 x 0.1502 =				
	97.44m ³				
	M/d/s				

Some 4/5	Provide laying & pr				
	eady and Comput				
	w.B.m for 11 meters				
	over G.S. B. Patten				
	Area - no				
	Pot filley measure				
	current Area As				
	Jume of Above				
	measurement				
	Area via Pxx No ①				
	Area of ① Area				
	649.64m ²				
	649.64 x 0.0752 =				48.72m ³
	M/d/s				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30000/4	Provide 4000 sq ft				
	along and construct				
	Gas main. Area				
	on Port Area				
	3 No	22.60	0.90		61.02 m ²
	1 No	18.60	0.80		14.88 m ²
	7 No	3.50	0.30		7.35 56.35 m ²
	2 No	16.30	1.50		48.90 m ²
	1 No	12.50	0.80		10.00 m ²
	7 No	3.60	0.50		12.60 63.00 m ²
	2 No	6.60	1.90		25.08 m ²
	6 No	5.50	0.80		26.40 m ²
	1 No	12.80	0.60		7.68 m ²
	13 No	1.80	0.90		21.06 m ²
	17 No	0.80	1.10		14.96 m ²
	3 No	0.70	1.60		3.36 m ²
	6 No	2.80	1.40		23.52 m ²
	1 No	15.60	1.70		26.52 m ²
	3 No	11.50	0.80		27.60 62.10 m ²
	1 No	16.50	0.80		13.20 m ²
	5 No	8.60	0.90		38.70 m ²
	7 No	11.60	0.20		16.24 37.44 m ²
	7 No	5.80	0.80		18.56 m ²
	3 No	2.60	1.20		9.36 m ²
	1 No	16.30	1.65		26.89 m ²
	(A) Area =				453.88 m ²
	453.88 x 0.150 =				68.08 m ³

7/10/2018

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No 8 Provide laying spreads and compaction W.B.M for material filling in pot holes					
4 No 2.80×1.30					$14.56 m^2$
3 No 1.50×0.80					$4.56 m^2$
1 No 12.60×0.60					$7.56 m^2$
7 No 2.50×0.80					$14.0 m^2$
3 No 4.60×0.70					$9.66 m^2$
2 No 5.50×0.80					$8.80 m^2$
3 No 8.60×0.70					$18.06 m^2$
1 No 8.80×0.90					$7.92 m^2$
1 No 12.50×0.85					$10.62 m^2$
1 No 9.80×0.30					$2.94 m^2$
3 No 5.50×0.60					$9.90 m^2$
4 No 7.50×0.80					$24.0 m^2$
2 No 3.80×1.20					$9.12 m^2$
6 No 5.20×0.30					$9.36 m^2$
2 No 12.60×0.30					$7.56 m^2$
1 No 18.50×0.20					$3.70 m^2$
1 No 0.60×0.20					$0.12 m^2$
1 No 0.30×0.40					$0.12 m^2$
1 No 0.40×0.50					$0.20 m^2$
Σ Area =					$162.76 m^2$
162.76×0.075					$12.20 m^2$
Man					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
50m No 7/6	Prong laying spreader				
	and Compacting w.Bm				
	for material filling in				
	Pot filling in				
	Pot measurement Area				
	as sum of above				
	measurement Area viz				
	Page No	(7) - (A)			162.76 m ²
	1 No	3.80	1.30	2	4.94 m ²
	4 No	16.50	1.30	2	85.80 m ²
	6 No	10.50	0.50	2	31.50 34.50 m ²
	2 No	25.0	0.80	2	40.0 m ²
	1 No	30.0	0.30	2	9.0 m ²

1 No	15.0	1.30	2	19.50 m ²
1 No	12.0	0.80	2	9.60 m ²
1 No	16.50	0.90	2	14.85 m ²
6 No	14.50	0.20	2	17.40 m ² 104.40 m ²
3 No	11.60	0.90	2	31.32 m ²
1 No	25.0	0.80	2	20.0 m ²
4 No	13.50	0.50	2	27.0 m ² 81.0 m ²
16 No	1.50	0.80	2	19.20 m ²
6 No	1.30	1.20	2	9.36 m ²
3 No	6.50	0.90	2	17.55 m ²
7 No	5.50	0.80	2	30.80 m ²
3 No	7.80	0.70	2	16.38 m ²
2 No	14.30	0.80	2	22.88 m ²
			Total Area	589.84 m ²

$$589.84 \times 0.075 = 44.23 \text{ m}^3$$

44.23 m³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/P Am:	2654.53 m ²
	4 No	8.60	0.802		30.96 m ²
	7 No	7.50	0.602		036.50 m ²
	1 No	17.0	1.902		32.30 m ²
	1 No	16.0	1.602		25.60 m ²
	1 No	22.0	0.602		13.20 m ²
	1 No	30.0	0.802		24.00 m ²
	6 No	15.60	1.502		140.40 m ²
	3 No	12.0	1.202		43.20 m ²
				(A) Totl Am:	2995.69 m ²
500th 12/8	Provide and lay				
	20mm thick m/s				
	Sew slope on pattern				
	do - do as complete				
	Patch Area same				
	at Above Pot				
	measurement Area				
	vide Page No (10) to (A)				
		2995.69 m ²			2995.69 m ²
	M/s				
500th 12/8	Provide and applying				
	Asph Coat on				
	2 No	50.0	3.75		375 m ²
	2 No	50.0	3.75		375 m ²
	2 No	50.0	3.75		375 m ²
	2 No	50.0	3.75		375 m ²
	98- 1500 m ²				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/P Am =	1500 m ²
		2 No	50.0	3.750	375 m ²
		1 No	25.0	4.0 + 3.75	96.87 m ²
		3 No	25.0	3.750	281.25 m ²
		2 No	50.0	3.750	375 m ²
		2 No	50.0	3.750	375 m ²
		2 No	50.0	3.750	375 m ²
		1 No	20.0	3.750	75 m ²
		1 No	10.0	3.75 + 3.4	35.75 m ²
				2	
				Area (A) =	3488.87 m ²
Sum No 13/10		Providing and laying			
		Semi-dense bitumen			
		Concrete surface			
		to be completed			
		Area to be done at			
		above item Area			
		Vide Page No (11) - (A)			
		3488.87 m ²			
		3488.87 x 0.005 =			87.22 m ³
		M 100 - 800			
Sum No 14/11		Providing and laying			
		K.M stone pmt			
		to be completed			
		2 No			2 No
Sum No 15/12		P/V and fix direction			
		Place bond			
		2 x 1.2 x 0.80 =			1.92 m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2016/15. Providing and fixing					
200 mm square post					
to be as complete					
4 No					4 No
2016/16. Providing and fixing					
600 mm equilateral					
triangle					
4 No					4 No
2016/17. Providing and fixing					
600 mm circular					
board					
4 No					4 No
2016/18. Providing and fixing					
Good 450 mm rectan-					
gular iron board					
to be as complete					
2 No					2 No
2016/19. Providing and fixing					
900 mm octagonal					
stop board					
to be as complete					
1 No					1 No
2016/20. Providing and fixing					
Rice boundary pallet					
to be as complete					
30 No					30 No

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No 21 21.	Provide road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound with Reflecting glass beads on bituminous surface				
	2x31 No	30.00x0.102			186 m ²
Item No 22 22.	P/V and fly log not maintenance board				
	3 No				3 No
Item No 23 23.	M/S 150/100 SR				
				256.23 AE	
Abstract of cost					
Item No 24 24.	Provide clearing and grubbing road land as complete				
	At the same Qty vide TMB Page No (1)				
	0.247 Hect	62032.43/m ²			15,322.20
Item No 25 25.	Construction of sub-grade of earthen shoulder as complete				
	Qty vide TMB & Ho - (3)				
	691 m ³	253.71/m ³			1,75,314.20
					Cl to RA - 1,90,636.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F. P.	-	1906362w
Item 3/4.			Providing laying spreads		
			and compacting G.B		
			material - m		
			Qty vide m/s P. 5, ④		
			68.08 + 97.44 =		
			165.52 m ² @ 1430.39/m ²		236758
Item 4/5.			Providing laying spreads		
			and compacting W.B.M		
			for II material - m		
			Qty vide m/s P. 5, ④		
			48.72 + 34.04 + 12.00 =		
			94.96 m ² @ 3116.02/m ²		295954w
Item 5/6.			Providing laying spreads		
			and compacting W.B.M		
			for III material - m		
			as complete -		
			Qty vide m/s P. 6, ②		
			82.76 + 44.23 =		
			126.99 m ² @ 2696.83/m ²		3424702w
Item 6/7.			Providing and applying -		
			Prime Coat - m		
			Qty vide m/s P. 7, ⑨		
			1693.36 m ²		
			@ 62.71/m ² - Rs. 106197 = w		
			40 - Rs. 11,72,009 = w		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sms 7/8.	Providing and applying				
	20 mm thick m/sd				
	Seal - surface m/sd				
	Qty vid m/sd Pts - (10)				
	2995.69 m ² @ 268.76/m ²				805,122.22
Sms 8/8.	Providing and applying				
	As complete				
	Qty vid m/sd Pts (10) & (11)				
	2995.69 + 3488.87 =				
	6484.56 m ²				
	@ 21.39/m ²				1,38,705.20
Sms 9/8.	Providing and laying -				
	Semi dense bitumen				
	Concrete surface				
	As complete				
	Qty vid m/sd Pts (11)				
	87.22 m ³ @ 13884.01/m ³				12,10,963.22
Sms 10/11.	Providing and laying -				
	K.M Stone Post				
	Qty vid m/sd Pts (11)				
	2 No @ 2753.11/each =				5506.22
Sms 11/12.	Providing and laying -				
	200 mm - Stone Post				
	As complete				
	Qty vid m/sd Pts - (12)				
	4 No @ 803.70/each =				3215.20
					40 - Rs - 33,35,520.22

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P	$h = 341,5334 = u$	
3000 19/18			Providing and fixing -		
			Rice boundary Pillar		
			do to as complete		
			Qty vid. m/s P.H.s - (12)		
			30 No @ 759.89/m ³ - 22797 = u		
3000 18/1			Providing and applying		
			Road marking with hot		
			applied thermoplastic		
			Compound - n - n		
			Qty vid. m/s P.H.s - (13)		
			186 m ² @ 823.80/m ² - 153227 = u		
3000 19/20			Providing and fixing - logo		
			of maintenance organ		
			board - n - n		
			Qty vid. m/s P.H.s - (13)		
			3 No @ 10835.83/each = 32687 = u		
3000 20/23			P/V Plastering with		
			Coarse mortar (1:4)		
			on brick work - n - n		
			Qty vid. m/s P.H.s (2)		
			40.32 m ² @ 187.50/m ² - 7560 = u		
3000 24/24			P/V brick masonry		
			work of parapet wall		
			Qty vid. m/s P.H.s (2)		
			5.76 m ³ @ 5886.85/m ³ - 33908 = u		
			90 kg - 3665513 = u		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P Rs - 3665513.20
Summ 22/23					
Provide Painting work					
Coat on steel surface					
do to as complete					
Qty in sq. mts. Pints @					
40.32 m ² @ 116.86/m ² Rs					4712.20
					Rs = 3670225.20
Add 18% GST					(+) Rs = 660641.20
Add 2% L.C.					(+) Rs = 36702.20
Add S.F. 10%.					(+) Rs = 57982.20
					Rs = 4425550.20

less 0.09% below					Rs = 3983.20
(As per agreement)					4421567.00
					Rs = 4385720.20
					Rs = 4421567.00

Net Payable Amount is Rs 4385720.20

M. S. R
25/06/2023

shw
25.6.23
AE

CLP
Bh
25/6/23

Continuation

vide letter No - C.E-4 (H9) 3054-01-05/2022
 part-II - 32 (Encl) / payment date - 25/06/2022
 Amount Received Rs - 5192367/-
 20 4548155/-
 Sch. XLV-Form No. 134
 past & present bill - valuation - 4385720/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
I. Tax @ 2%.		87715	7		
C. GST @ 1%.		43858	1		
S. GST @ 1%.		43858	1		
L. GST @ 1%.		43858	1		
S. @ 5%.		219286	1		
Royalty		134546	1		
S.F		57982	1		
in A/c		375461	7		
TOTAL Rs		4385720	1		
Passed for Rs		4385720	1		
Rupees (Forty Three Lakh Eighty Five Thousand seven hundred twenty) only					

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Sholapur

10/07/23

Vide Letter No. - CE-4 (NG) 2024-01-03/2024
 putty J - 32 (Encl) putty alt - 28/06/2022
 Quantities Received - 45,48,155/-
 21

Sch. XIV Form No. 13d

Final Bill value - 44,21,567/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
J. TAYOR		88432/-			
C. GIST @ LY.		44216/-			
S. GIST @ LY.		44216/-			
L. GIST @ LY.		44216/-			
S. D @ SY.		221078/-			
Royalty		134566/-			
S. F		57982/-			
in A/c		3786881/-			
TOTAL RS		44,21,567/-			

6,34,686/-

passed for RS - 44,21,567/-
 Rupees (Forty four Lacs Twenty
 one Thousand five hundred sixty
 seven) only

Executive Engineer
 R.W.D. Works Division
 Sholhpura

10/07/23
 10/07/23

11/7/23

Tell me PNB 202507028549
 12/07/23